
SK-1 6 3 6 50

SK-3 10 5 6 50

SK-5 12 6 6 50

SK-6 16 8 6 53

SK-7 19 9,5 6 54

SK-42 3 1,5 3 38 3,86 €                       

5,52 €                       

7,04 €                       

8,97 €                       

13,25 €                     

16,56 €                     
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NR. ARTICOL d₁ l₂ d₂
Lungime 

totala

Pret fara TVA 

EURO/ buc

TIP K

FREZE BIAX DIN CARBURA DE WOLFRAM, FORMA CONICA 90˚
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